ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

ABSOLUTE RESULTS PROTOCOL

1] 273T4]5[6]718]9fa0J11]12]13T14]15[16[217[18]19[20] Time =

Correct answers and athletes' responses S

Ne| LAST NAME NAME CLASS REGION YS'IA‘RRTSF Fgfj;‘g g
A|lB|A|A|lZ|Z|A|B 2

E

10 Koltunova Ekaterina W P-Class Russia 1998 A|B|A|A|Z|Z|A|B 22 20 22
5 Tovchennikov Andrey M P-Class Russia 1969 A|B|A|A|Z|Z|A|B 42 20 42
8 Fediukov Dmitrii M O-Class Russia 1973 A|B|A|A|Z|Z|A|B 45 20 45
9 Kozina Liubov W P-Class Russia 1980 A|B|A|A|Z|Z|A|B 61 20 61
4 Salakhova Nataliia W P-Class Russia 1986 A|lB|zZ|A|lZ|Z|A|B 42 19 42
13 Kotrovskaya Polina W O-Class Russia 1985 Z|B|A|A|lZ|Z]|A|B 52 19 52
23 Vedin Arkadii M P-Class Russia 1959 Z|B|A|A|lZ|Z]|A|B 54 19 54
27 Engelhardt Katja W O-Class Germany 1984 Z|B|A|A|lZ|Z]|A|B 48 19 108
24 Vedina Olga W O-Class Russia 1958 Z|B|A|A|lZ|Z]|A|B 64 19 124
7 Vasilev Danila M P-Class Russia 2004 Z|B|A|A|lZ|Z]|A|B 35 18 35
3 Volkov Petr M O-Class Russia 2004 A|lB|Z|A|lZ|Z|A|B 40 18 40
6 Paviova Varvara W P-Class Russia 1987 A|lB|Z|A|lZ|Z|A]|B 69 18 69
14 Gurleva Olga W O-Class Russia 1969 z|B|Z|A|lZ|Zz|A|B 73 18 193
12 Eselson Anna W O-Class Russia 2000 A|B|A|A|Z|A]|Z|A 64 17 64
25 Korchagin Dmitriy M O-Class Russia 1987 Z|B|A|A|Z|A|Z|B 82 17 82
26 Kuprienko Julia w12 Russia 2015 A|lZ|A|A|A|lZ|A]|B 64 16 184
11 Garbuzova Daria W P-Class Russia 2003 A|lB|Z|A|A|Z|A|B 44 15 104

Crpannuya 1u3 2




19

Ruzgarlfe

Ates

M18

Turkey

2010

56

15

116

20

Yusuf

Dogan

M14

Turkey

2012

40

15

160

21

Ege

Aip

M12

Turkey

2014

50

15

170

17

Aleyna

Minden

W O-Class

Turkey

2006

43

14

103

16

Evstafieva

Stanislava

w12

Turkey

2013

a4

14

104

18

Torik

Serek

M O-Class

Turkey

1983

a4

14

164

22

Kotrovskiy

Roman

M12

Russia

2018

88

148

CrpaHuua 2 13 2



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN O-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Country | Points Sec | Position
8 Fediukov Dmitrii Russia 20 45 1
3 Volkov Petr Russia 18 40 2
25 Korchagin Dmitriy Russia 17 82 3
18 Torik Serek Turkey 14 164 4

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN O-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Country | Points Sec | Position
13 Kotrovskaya Polina Russia 19 52 1
27 Engelhardt Katja Germany 19 108 2
24 Vedina Olga Russia 19 124 3
14 Gurleva Olga Russia 18 193 4
12 Eselson Anna Russia 17 64 5
17 Aleyna Minden Turkey 14 103 6

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN P-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Country | Points Sec | Position
5 Tovchennikov Andrey Russia 20 42 1
23 Vedin Arkadii Russia 19 54 2

7 Vasilev Danila Russia 18 35 3

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN P-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Country Points Sec | Position
10 Koltunova Ekaterina Russia 20 22 1

9 Kozina Liubov Russia 20 61 2

4 Salakhova Nataliia Russia 19 42 3

6 Pavlova Varvara Russia 18 69 4

11 Garbuzova Daria Russia 15 104 5

CtpaHuua 1us 1l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO

Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M12

Ne Last name Name Country | Points Sec | Position
21 Ege Aip Turkey 15 170 1
22 Kotrovskiy Roman Russia 5 148 2

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO

Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL W12

Ne Last name Name Country | Points Sec | Position
26 Kuprienko Julia Russia 16 184 1
16 Evstafieva Stanislava Turkey 14 104 2

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO

Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M14

Last name

Name

Country

Points

Sec

Position

20

Yusuf

Dogan

Turkey

15

160

CtpaHuua 1m3l



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO

Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M18

Last name

Name

Country

Points

Sec

Position

19

Ruzgarlfe

Ates

Turkey

15

116

CtpaHuua 1m3l



	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\TrailO, PreO, october 29 2025 (absolut).pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\M O CLASS.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\W O CLASS.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\M P CLASS.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\W P CLASS.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\M 12.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\W 12.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\M 14.pdf‎
	‎F:\ТРЕЙЛ-О\АНТАЛЬЯ, ОКТЯБРЬ 2025\29 10\M 18.pdf‎

