

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

ABSOLUTE RESULTS PROTOCOL

№	LAST NAME	NAME	CLASS	REGION	YEAR OF BIRTH	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Time				Result, points	Time (second)
						Correct answers and athletes' responses																				B	C	B	Z		
						B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A						
10	Koltunova	Ekaterina	W P-Class	Russia	1998	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	22	20	22
5	Tovchennikov	Andrey	M P-Class	Russia	1969	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	42	20	42
8	Fediukov	Dmitrii	M O-Class	Russia	1973	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	45	20	45
9	Kozina	Liubov	W P-Class	Russia	1980	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	61	20	61
4	Salakhova	Nataliia	W P-Class	Russia	1986	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	Z	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	42	19	42
13	Kotrovskaya	Polina	W O-Class	Russia	1985	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	52	19	52
23	Vedin	Arkadii	M P-Class	Russia	1959	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	54	19	54
27	Engelhardt	Katja	W O-Class	Germany	1984	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	Z	B	48	19	108
24	Vedina	Olga	W O-Class	Russia	1958	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	E	C	A	64	19	124
7	Vasilev	Danila	M P-Class	Russia	2004	A	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	35	18	35
3	Volkov	Petr	M O-Class	Russia	2004	B	C	A	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	Z	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	40	18	40
6	Pavlova	Varvara	W P-Class	Russia	1987	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	Z	A	Z	Z	A	B	Z	A	Z	A	F	C	B	69	18	69
14	Gurleva	Olga	W O-Class	Russia	1969	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	Z	A	Z	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	A	E	B	C	73	18	193
12	Eselson	Anna	W O-Class	Russia	2000	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	B	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	64	17	64
25	Korchagin	Dmitriy	M O-Class	Russia	1987	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	Z	B	A	A	Z	A	Z	B	C	A	Z	A	F	C	B	82	17	82
26	Kuprienko	Julia	W12	Russia	2015	B	C	Z	B	Z	A	B	E	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	B	Z	Z	Z	A	D	F	B	64	16	184
11	Garbuzova	Daria	W P-Class	Russia	2003	B	C	Z	B	Z	B	C	E	A	B	Z	A	A	Z	A	B	C	A	Z	Z	D	C	B	44	15	104

19	Ruzgarlfe	Ates	M18	Turkey	2010	B	C	Z	B	X	A	B	E	A	X	A	A	A	A	A	B	C	A	B	A	B	C	B	56	15	116
20	Yusuf	Dogan	M14	Turkey	2012	B	C	Z	B	X	A	B	E	A	X	A	A	A	A	A	B	C	A	B	A	B	A	C	40	15	160
21	Ege	Aip	M12	Turkey	2014	B	C	Z	B	X	A	B	E	A	X	A	A	A	A	A	B	C	A	B	A	D	E	B	50	15	170
17	Aleyna	Minden	W O-Class	Turkey	2006	B	C	Z	B	X	A	B	E	A	X	Z	A	A	A	A	B	C	A	B	A	B	C	B	43	14	103
16	Evstafieva	Stanislava	W12	Turkey	2013	B	C	A	B	A	A	B	E	A	B	Z	A	A	A	A	B	C	A	C	A	C	C	F	44	14	104
18	Torik	Serek	M O-Class	Turkey	1983	B	C	Z	B	X	A	B	E	A	X	A	A	A	A	A	A	C	A	A	A	C	B	B	44	14	164
22	Kotrovskiy	Roman	M12	Russia	2018	B	B	A	Z	Z	Z	Z	A	A	B	Z	Z	B	Z	Z	Z	Z	C	B	Z	F	E	B	88	5	148

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN O-CLASS

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
8	Fediukov	Dmitrii	Russia	20	45	1
3	Volkov	Petr	Russia	18	40	2
25	Korchagin	Dmitriy	Russia	17	82	3
18	Torik	Serek	Turkey	14	164	4

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN O-CLASS

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
13	Kotrovskaya	Polina	Russia	19	52	1
27	Engelhardt	Katja	Germany	19	108	2
24	Vedina	Olga	Russia	19	124	3
14	Gurleva	Olga	Russia	18	193	4
12	Eselson	Anna	Russia	17	64	5
17	Aleyna	Minden	Turkey	14	103	6

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN P-CLASS

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
5	Tovchennikov	Andrey	Russia	20	42	1
23	Vedin	Arkadii	Russia	19	54	2
7	Vasilev	Danila	Russia	18	35	3

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN P-CLASS

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
10	Koltunova	Ekaterina	Russia	20	22	1
9	Kozina	Liubov	Russia	20	61	2
4	Salakhova	Nataliia	Russia	19	42	3
6	Pavlova	Varvara	Russia	18	69	4
11	Garbuzova	Daria	Russia	15	104	5

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M12

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
21	Ege	Aip	Turkey	15	170	1
22	Kotrovskiy	Roman	Russia	5	148	2

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL W12

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
26	Kuprienko	Julia	Russia	16	184	1
16	Evstafieva	Stanislava	Turkey	14	104	2

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M14

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
20	Yusuf	Dogan	Turkey	15	160	1

ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO
Wednesday, October 29. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M18

№	Last name	Name	Country	Points	Sec	Position
19	Ruzgarife	Ates	Turkey	15	116	1